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His 285(B)

Ser 257(B)

Asp 357(B)

Val 359(B)

Glu 328(B)

Ser 332(B)

Lys 391(B)

Asn 262(B)

Ser 287(B)
Plp 601(B)

Cys 258(B)
Thr 421(A)

Phe 259(B)

His 360(B)

Thr 420(A)
Thr 388(B)


